Ly 31 3y Ll J1 3N b Lyl J b 39 Lol J) b 26 sl A ey
12:00 AM Sunday, May 3, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, April 26, 2020 Basaial) Jailus gl G111
12:00 AM Sunday, May 3, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, April 26, 2020 Basial) Jailu gl) G201
12:00 AM Sunday, May 3, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, April 26, 2020 Basial) Jailu gl) G221
12:00 AM Sunday, May 3, 2020 12:00 AM Sunday, April 26, 2020 Basial) Jailu gl) G341

L) B3 <y L1 G L) b oy S ) g gyt el A oy
12:00 AM Monday, May 4, 2020 12:00 AM Monday, April 27, 2020 Saseial) Jailus 5l G121
12:00 AM Monday, May 4, 2020 12:00 AM Monday, April 27, 2020 Saseial) Jailus 5l G321
12:00 AM Monday, May 4, 2020 12:00 AM Monday, April 27, 2020 Saseial) Jailus 5l G351




Ly 31 3y Ll J1 3N b Lyl J b 39 Lol J) b 26 sl A ey
12:00 AM Tuesday, May 5, 2020 12:00 AM Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Sastial) Jailea gl G101
12:00 AM Tuesday, May 5, 2020 12:00 AM Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Bassial) Jailuu G171
12:00 AM Tuesday, May 5, 2020 12:00 AM Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Bassial) Jailuu G311

L 3oy s Sl 35| gt ) b By bl b sl A 34
12:00 AM Wednesday, May 6, 2020 12:00 AM Wednesday, April 29, 2020 Sasetial) Jaileu gl G123
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 12:00 AM Wednesday, April 29, 2020 Sasetial) Jaileu gl G241

12:00 AM




Ly 31 3y Ll J1 3N b Lyl J b 39 Lol J) b 26 sl A ey
12:00 AM Thursday, May 7, 2020 12:00 AM Thursday, April 30, 2020 Basial) Jaibuu gl) G181
12:00 AM Thursday, May 7, 2020 12:00 AM Thursday, April 30, 2020 Bassial) Jailuu G212
12:00 AM Thursday, May 7, 2020 12:00 AM Thursday, April 30, 2020 Bassial) Jailuu G301

L B3y L G gt L b 5y L o o ] A oy
12:00 AM Friday, May 8, 2020 12:00 AM Friday, May 1, 2020 Saseial) Jailus gl G141
12:00 AM Friday, May 8, 2020 12:00 AM Friday, May 1, 2020 Saseial) Jailus 5l G161
12:00 AM Friday, May 8, 2020 12:00 AM Friday, May 1, 2020 Saseial) Jailus 5l G231
12:00 AM Friday, May 8, 2020 12:00 AM Friday, May 1, 2020 Saseial) Jailus 5l GE221
12:00 AM Friday, May 8, 2020 12:00 AM Friday, May 1, 2020 Saseial) Jailus 5l JM132




